
Louvered Panel Box Quantity
per Panel

Dimensions and Quantities

Make sure that you have the latest version before using this document.

Louvered panel Dimensions Qty. box
Size A

Qty. box
Size B

Qty. box
Size C

Qty. box
Size D

Qty. box
Size E

Qty. box
Size F

Qty. box
Size G

WM55 Louvered Panel

WM55-2824

WM55-2836

28" X 24"

28" X 36"
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Size A

Size B

Size C

Size D

Size E

Size F

Size G

4 1/8"

4 1/8"

5 1/2"

11"

8 1/4"

8 1/4"

16 1/2"

3"

3"

5"

5"

7"

7"

7"

5 3/8"

7 3/8"

10 7/8"

10 7/8"

10 3/4"

14 3/4"

14 3/4"

Plastic Bins Dimensions
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